StralRenlauf in Rot Uber 5km am 12.09.99

Einlauf
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Name

Gral3er Marcus
Demir Resul
Sprenger Florian
Gutekunst David
Rieder Joachim
Sitzenstuhl Dennis
Tierhold Kevin
Sehlinger Jonathan
Thome Carina
Sitzenstuhl Daniel
Heimann Kordula
Bender Verena
Hennhofer Bernhard
Kretz Thea

Kretz Wolfgang
Taffi Davide
Vogelbacher Julia
V ogelbacher Raimund
Balk Daniel

Lorch David
Walter Katrin
Hetzel Nicole
Berndt Glnter
Gutekunst Katrin
Naul3 Dietmar

Dertinger Marie-Claire

Praska Maria

Walk Gisela

Miller Dieter
Zimpricht Annett
Baumann Jutta
Fiand Klaus
Scharmann Heinz
Avanzini Christopher
Leopold Inga
Hildebrandt Wolf
Vogelbacher Philipp
Brecht Ursula
Vogelbacher Bianca
Loérch Lucas

Braun Gabriele
Dertinger Roswitha
K 6bele Jonas
K6bele Bernhard

Verein

LSG Karlsruhe
TV Forst

TSG Leonberg
FV 1918 Brihl
TV Herxheim
St.Leon-Rot

TSV 05 Rot
Bammental
Kirchheim

TSV 05 Rot

TSV 05 Rot

LT Philippsburger Hof
TSV 05 Rot

LT Volkershach
Muhlhausen
Dielheim

TC Unterland
TSV 05 Rot

TSV 05 Rot

LTC Mutterstadt
Reilingen

LTC Mutterstadt
Sinsheim
Neuluf3heim

FV 1918 Briihl
SG Bad Schonborn
LV K& Pirmasens
VLG Maximiliansau
Heidelberg

LT Ettlingen

LT Kirrlach

LT Kirrlach
Schwetzingen
VSV Biichig
TSV 05 Rot
Weinheim

VIB St.Leon
TSV 05 Rot

LT Kirrlach

TSV 05 Rot
Reilingen

LT Kirrlach

LV K& Pirmasens
LG Schefflenztal
LG Schefflenztal

Jg
66

SREY

65
87
74
83
86
89
55
87

66
57
60
88
51
86
88
67
67
57
86
38
86
50
58

71
61
68

86
87
41
93
49
56
90
61
61
92
61

Zeit

0.16:58,0
0.18:40,0
0.20:41,0
0.20:53,0
0.20:54,0
0.20:58,0
0.21:55,0
0.23:24,0
0.23:53,0
0.24:02,0
0.24:07,0
0.24:18,0
0.24:19,0
0.24:21,0
0.24:23,0
0.24:24,0
0.25:07,0
0.25:11,0
0.25:114
0.25:33,0
0.25:44,0
0.25:58,0
0.25:58,9
0.25:59,6
0.26:02,0
0.26:15,0
0.28:13,0
0.28:21,0
0.28:37,0
0.28:44,0
0.28:58,0
0.29:20,0
0.29:21,0
0.29:56,0
0.30:05,0
0.30:09,0
0.30:16,0
0.30:26,0
0.30:36,0
0.30:40,0
0.32:20,0
0.32:37,0
0.33:08,0
0.33:21,0
0.33:22,0

Klasse
m20
m20
ml4
ml4
m20
m20
ml2
m20
mll
wl2
mll
w20
wl2
m20
w20
m20
m20
wll
m20
ml2
mll
w20
w20
m20
wl2
m20
wl2
w20
w20
m20
w20
w20
m20
m20
ml2
wl2
m20
mll
w20
w20
mll
w20
w20
mll
m20

Platz
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Startnr
609
624
618
663
669
610
658
604
627
661
659
611
660
622
613
614
617
654
657
608
602
607
621
612
662
606
653
664
623
619
667
666
628
620
629
616
670
655
605
656
603
665
651
625
626



Einlauf Name Verein Jg Zeit Klasse Platz Startnr

46 Hambsch Maria LT Kirrlach 51 0.33:52,0 w20 13 668



